
; . 4

A$tENDMENT OF SOLICITAT. # MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT (' CON T RACT io CooC
- - PAGE OF PAGEs

. ~ '
1 -|

.. .
, ,
. AucNoucN rfooo ,iCAvioN No. 2. cF e cCi EVE oA T C 4. REQuesmON/ PURCHASE REQ S. PAOJECT NO. (u appk.6ks .

'

6 1988 |12 FEB 01 M RFPA ORM-87-224 d ed.
|

*

.ssuco ey
-

1. AouiNis v Eaco ev ru.au ... sum es .cogg | . . .

cggg

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission .

Division of Contracts ,

Washington, DC 20555 |

e. N Auc ANo Aooa tss or con r a Ac roa m... .., ,, e a r,. si.<, .a4 zip c.4,s m .A. AucNoucNT or souciT AT ON No.

System Automation Corporation |

8555 Sixteenth Street se. OArt.o rsrs trsu e ss !
.

Silver Spring, MD 20910 f .

j
loa. MooIFICATeoN OF CON T R.ACT,OMoEHNO. -

,..
,

X N RC-33-87.-224'
n oe. OAT Lo (SEE ITEM 13,

CODE |F ACILITY CODE l2/IO[Ob :

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numtered eolicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hou and date specified Ior receipt of Of fer: - is's u tended. is not ea.r

iended.
|

Of ters must ackno*iedge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as anended by one of the following methods:

I (al By compteting Items 8 and 15. and returning copies of the amendment: (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer
svtmitted; or (c) By secaeate letter or ietegram which includes a ref erence to the sol. citation and amendment numbers. F AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO GC RECElvED AT THE PLACE oESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR ANO DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT,

| lH f5 EJECTION OF YOU A OF F E R f f by v.rtue of this amendment yco desire to change an of fer streMy submitted.such change may be made by telegram or

|
lettee, provided each te6eg'am or tetter mak es reference to the solicita tion end this amendment. and is received prior to the opening hove and date specified.

| &#, ACCoVNiiNG ANo APPRoPRI AlloN oAI A (t/ reg.eeed)

| B&R No. 40-20-07-25 FIN 88166 Increase: $600.000.00 l

! 13 THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFf ;ATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS. |
l IT MODIFtES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14. l

! ""y A. tuis CsANct. onot.u is issuto evasuar i TO: <spe<ur ..en.<inis inc CHANG (5 507 FOHiH (N ITEM 14 ARE MAoE eN THE Cote. )
' T R AC T O R DER NO. .N 81 CM 10 A,

|I Q. Teit AB.oV.C. NUMSC REo CCNT A ACT/ORoER is MooiFIEo TO AEFLCC T THE Aou.NtsT R ATi.VE CH ANGEs (s.<h as cA aree la P.ydat .flice.' X .cciar. r. 4.ne. e re ; s t T r o a T m ef tu te.PvRsuANT To THc Av1Hostiv or FAR 42.3 stos.

| jC.inissv %tucNiAtAcutwtNi is omnco mio runsu AN1 to Avinoni,v ori

o.oinco a <a.,,,..f.;r .w , ..a..n.,,,n,
,

1

1

Ois,cami,coiosigniniseocemenieno,eiu,n copies to ise isso;n, orfice.E. IMPORT ANT: Con te actor is not.
iT o(sC wie r ior or Au(Novo. e fuoos C A v ion ro<,..si,4 e,y ucr ee<< a he.dmas. iact d.ar e.swit ..a/ coa t,.<e .were mester wh<re t<*si6Es I

The purpose of this modification is to provide incremental fundin9 and changes the assigned |
Project Officer, as follows: (

| Under Section B - Supplies or Services and Prices / Costs, paragraph B.2, Consideration. I

and Oblications, subparagrap, b is revised to increase the amount obligated from
$1,603,000.00 by $600,000.00 to $2,203,000.00.

J

Under Section G.2, Project Of ficer Authority, delete "Lynn B. Scattolini" and replace I
with "Coorge P. Eysymontt".

ca. net s e,e o ....a, .n i.,,ni ,ae . ..o... . in. o.comai c.e r.ac.4 in n , A ., t. A, as h.r.i.e... c h.. . .m. . . ch.., an in vou sore.ce
en a.

15.i. N A M E A P4 D i s t L L Of s tGN E N (7,pe op prin t) is A. N AME Atto iliLE OF CON T R AC TING of f tCLH (Type .F Pna8

8802050172 800202
PDR CONTR Elois J. Wiggins .

TTi.. . ..NRC-33,-87_-224 PDR ,,c o ,o5.oNto i se. uN. siAttso AucaCA isC.oAit sice<to

oy .l
' V c3

r... .t co$Q<a..e on.< ,o /8$_<s .a a. u..r e .... .. n ...a .. . .a. o es<

W sT A~oARo F oR.no . ov. io .nNs~ ,,..oi. m .2,. mios
PREVIOU) ( oif son UNus At)L ( Pte.<tobed tav Cs A

F AH (.8 CF 83) t) 24)
_ _ . _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ . _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _


